Status
n/a
approved
approved
approved
approved
approved
approved
approved
pending
approved
approved
approved
approved
approved
approved
approved

Date Chapter
MYB
10-Jan Allegheny Plateau
10-Jan Allegheny Plateau
10-Jan Local #1
10-Jan Local #1
PANWTF
PANWTF
Juniata Gobblers
Susquehanna
14-Jan Foothill Spurs
14-Jan Shenango Valley Beards & Spurs
14-Jan Lakeland Longbeards
14-Jan Wolf Creek Longbeards
27-Jan Muncy Creek
27-Jan Muncy Creek
14-Feb Delaware County Longbeards

2011 Safety & Education Budget Amount

Descritpion

ESOS booth (Won't need until 2012 event)
Stackhouse Park

Community Arts Center of Cambria

S&E funding to support PGC intern

Ed Boxes

Hunter success tri-fold

Convention Travel - Tom Bunty

support of Everett high school rifle team
Safety billboards

Little Sportsman's books for school library
Custaloga Town Boy Scout Camp Jakes event
Custaloga Town Boy Scout Camp Jakes event
Custaloga Town Boy Scout Camp Jakes event
6th Grade Education Day

Sullivan Co. HS Shooting Program

Ed Boxes

Remaing balance



$12,000.00

Approved Cost

$-
$(900.00)
$(250.00)
$(1,500.00)
$(1,300.00)
$(600.00)
$(1,000.00)
$(300.00)
$(450.00)
$(408.60)
$(200.00)
$(200.00)
$(200.00)
$(250.00)
$(250.00)
$(250.00)

$3,941.40



